



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 909 of 2020

D. K. Soni **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

WPC/913/2020,WPC/912/2020

Order on Board

20/03/2026	<p>Shri Santosh Pandey counsel for the appellant. Shri Shyam Sundar Lal Tekchandani counsel for respondents No. 3 and 4.</p> <p>Ms. Deepeshwari Mahilwar PL for State/R-2</p> <p>As prayed, list the case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
Jyotishi	